
 

YWCA Flying Fish Swim Team 
2024 Spring Season Schedule and Info 

Friday, April 5–Sunday June 9 

 

• Swimmers who were on the team during the winter season should email Pete 
(pcaragher@ywca-ens.org) to confirm their participation in the spring season.  

• Swimmers should confirm with Pete and register on Community Pass by March 1.  
• All fees are nonrefundable. Credits will be considered in some cases.  
• There may be separate fees in addition to the group fee. See the end of this document. 
• No swimming on Monday, May 27 due to the holiday. 

Group Time Day Group fee 

Greenfish A 4:30-5:10 pm Friday $280 

Greenfish B 1-1:40 pm Sunday $280 
Bronzefish 2:20-3 pm Sunday $280 
Yellowfish 5:10-5:50 pm 

1:40-2:20 pm 
Friday 

Sunday 
$380 

Whitefish A 5-5:40 pm 
2:15-3:15 pm 

Mon/Wed 
Saturday $480 

Whitefish B 5-5:40 pm 
5:40-6:20 pm 
2:15-3:15 pm 

Mon 
Wed 

Saturday 
$480 

Copperfish A  5:30-6:20 pm 
5:50-6:40 pm 

11:15 am-noon 

Tuesday 
Friday 

Sunday 
$460 

Copperfish B 6:20-7:10 pm 
6:40-7:30 pm 

11:15 am-noon 

Tuesday 
Friday 

Sunday 
$460 

Redfish A  7:10-8 pm 
6:10-7 pm 
9-10 am 

Tues/Fri 
Thursday 
Sunday 

$490 

Redfish B 7:10-8 pm 
7-7:50 pm 
9-10 am 

Wed/Fri 
Thursday 
Sunday 

$490 

Bluefish A 5:40-6:30 pm 
6:20-7:10 pm 
8:45-9:45 am 

Mon 
Wed/Fri 

Saturday 
 

$520 



 

Bluefish B 
 

6:30-7:20 pm 
5:20-6:10 pm 
6:20-7:10 pm 
8:45-9:45 am 

Monday 
Thursday 

Friday 
Saturday 

$520 

Ironfish  
 
 

4:45-6 pm 
5:15-6:30 pm 

6-7:10 pm 
6:30-7:30 am 

1-2:15 pm 

Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Saturday 

$560 

Silverfish  6-7 pm 
5:15-6:15 pm 
3:15-4:15 pm 

12-1 pm 

Monday 
Wednesday 

Saturday 
Sunday 

$520 

Goldfish  6:15-7:30 pm 
6:15-7:30 am 
7:15-8:30 pm 
5:15-6:30 pm 
7:30-8:45 am 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Thursday 
Friday 

Saturday 

$590 

Diamondfish 
 
 
 
 

7:15-8:30 pm 
6:45-8 pm 

6:15-7:30 pm 
6:15-7:30 am 

11 am-12:15 pm 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Thursday 
Friday 

Saturday 

$620 

Platinumfish  7-8:15 pm 
4-5:15 pm 

6:15-7:30 am 
5:30-6:30 pm 

noon-1:15 pm 
10-11:15 am 

Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Sunday 

$580 

Thunderfish 
 + 
Lightningfish 

6:15-7:45 am 
3:30-5 pm 

3:50-5:15 pm 
3:50-5:30 pm 
9:30-11 am 

Mon/Tue/Thu/Fri* 
Monday 

Wed 
Thu/Fri 

Saturday 

$740 - Thunder 

$680 – Lightning 

 
 
*Friday AM is Thunder/Diamond; no Lightningfish 
 
In addition to the group fees, all swimmers must be in good standing with these fees:  

• $85 - annual YWCA 2024 admin fee.  
• $85 – 2023-2024 annual YWCA facility fee. (New swimmers will pay a $42 prorated fee.) 
• $87 - annual USA Swimming membership. This fee is paid directly to USA Swimming.  

 
Those who swam during the winter season should be in good standing. For spring, the bulleted fees 
will apply to new swimmers and returning high school boys only.  


