YWCA Flying Fish Swim Team 2024 Spring Season Schedule and Info Friday, April 5-Sunday June 9

- Swimmers who were on the team during the winter season should email Pete (pcaragher@ywca-ens.org) to confirm their participation in the spring season.
- Swimmers should confirm with Pete and register on Community Pass by March 1.
- All fees are nonrefundable. Credits will be considered in some cases.
- There may be separate fees in addition to the group fee. See the end of this document.
- No swimming on Monday, May 27 due to the holiday.

Group	Time	Day	Group fee
Greenfish A	4:30-5:10 pm	Friday	\$280
Greenfish B	1-1:40 pm	Sunday	\$280
Bronzefish	2:20-3 pm	Sunday	\$280
Yellowfish	5:10-5:50 pm 1:40-2:20 pm	Friday Sunday	\$380
Whitefish A	5-5:40 pm 2:15-3:15 pm	Mon/Wed Saturday	\$480
Whitefish B	5-5:40 pm 5:40-6:20 pm 2:15-3:15 pm	Mon Wed Saturday	\$480
Copperfish A	5:30-6:20 pm 5:50-6:40 pm 11:15 am-noon	Tuesday Friday Sunday	\$460
Copperfish B	6:20-7:10 pm 6:40-7:30 pm 11:15 am-noon	Tuesday Friday Sunday	\$460
Redfish A	7:10-8 pm 6:10-7 pm 9-10 am	Tues/Fri Thursday Sunday	\$490
Redfish B	7:10-8 pm 7-7:50 pm 9-10 am	Wed/Fri Thursday Sunday	\$490
Bluefish A	5:40-6:30 pm 6:20-7:10 pm 8:45-9:45 am	Mon Wed/Fri Saturday	\$520

Bluefish B	6:30-7:20 pm	Monday	
	5:20-6:10 pm	Thursday	¢r.20
	6:20-7:10 pm	Friday	\$520
	8:45-9:45 am	Saturday	
Ironfish	4:45-6 pm	Monday	
	5:15-6:30 pm	Tuesday	
	6-7:10 pm	Wednesday	\$560
	6:30-7:30 am	Thursday	
	1-2:15 pm	Saturday	
Silverfish	6-7 pm	Monday	
	5:15-6:15 pm	Wednesday	\$520
	3:15-4:15 pm	Saturday	Ş 320
	12-1 pm	Sunday	
Goldfish	6:15-7:30 pm	Tuesday	
	6:15-7:30 am	Wednesday	
	7:15-8:30 pm	Thursday	\$590
	5:15-6:30 pm	Friday	
	7:30-8:45 am	Saturday	
Diamondfish	7:15-8:30 pm	Tuesday	
	6:45-8 pm	Wednesday	
	6:15-7:30 pm	Thursday	\$620
	6:15-7:30 am	Friday	
	11 am-12:15 pm	Saturday	
Platinumfish	7-8:15 pm	Monday	
	4-5:15 pm	Tuesday	
	6:15-7:30 am	Wednesday	\$580
	5:30-6:30 pm	Thursday	2200
	noon-1:15 pm	Saturday	
	10-11:15 am	Sunday	
Thunderfish	6:15-7:45 am	Mon/Tue/Thu/Fri*	\$740 - Thunder
+	3:30-5 pm	Monday	
Lightningfish	3:50-5:15 pm	Wed	\$680 – Lightning
	3:50-5:30 pm	Thu/Fri	
	9:30-11 am	Saturday	

*Friday AM is Thunder/Diamond; no Lightningfish

In addition to the group fees, all swimmers must be in good standing with these fees:

- \$85 annual YWCA 2024 admin fee.
- \$85 2023-2024 annual YWCA facility fee. (New swimmers will pay a \$42 prorated fee.)
- \$87 annual USA Swimming membership. This fee is paid directly to USA Swimming.

Those who swam during the winter season should be in good standing. For spring, the bulleted fees will apply to new swimmers and returning high school boys only.